
BLENDED LEARNING APPROACH 
Participants will receive a LSSGB Certificate for successful completion of this course 
 
1) Required In Person Meetings 

• See attached schedule for dates 
  
2) Scheduled Online Live Courses 

• See attached schedule for dates 
  
3) Required Readings / Virtual Group Discussion Assignments 
  

• Self-study is required throughout this course (if you are not able to commit to self-study this course is not for you) 

• Regularly assigned readings and discussion 
  
4) On Demand Videos 

• Each phase will have required on-demand courses 

• There is flexibility in when these are completed, but with hard due dates as we approach the end of each phase 
 
5) Project Coaching 

• This course requires working a project to learn the practical experience along with the theoretical learnings from the ASQ Primer.  
 
6) Coffee Connect (Optional) 

• Connect on projects over coffee most Friday's from 7:30-8:15am 

 

Schedule 

Week 1 

Monday, Sept 11 8-12pm In Person Kick-off @ Parkland 

Week 2 

Tues, Sept 19 8-9 am Live online session 

Fri, Sept 15 7:30-8:15am Optional Coffee Connect-Location TBD 

Week 3 

Tues, Sept 26 8-9 am Live online session 

Week 4 

Tues, Oct 3 11-1pm In Person Session @ Parkland 

Week 5 

Tues, Oct 10 8-9 am Live online session 

Week 6:  
No In-Person or Online Sessions / Mid -point Exam 

Week 7 

Tues, Oct 24 8-9am Live Online Session 

Fri, Oct 27 7:30-8:15am Optional Coffee Connect-Location TBD 

Week 8 

Tues, Oct 31 8-9am Live Online Session 

Fri, November 3 11am-1pm  In Person: Course Completion/Graduation 

Tentative and subject to change 

  


